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William Slawson - (549638) - Wrekin SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

56.01 620 F 03/11/18 Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018 Harvey Hadden Wrekin SC 2

57.02 588 H 03/11/18 Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018 Harvey Hadden Wrekin SC 2

57.32 579 H 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield Birm'ham Uni 2

57.36 577 F 02/02/20 Shropshire County Championships 2020 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

57.46 574 F 25/02/17 Shropshire County Championships 2017 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

57.75 566 F 14/01/18 Shropshire County Championships 2018 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

57.76 566 H 19/10/19 Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet Harvey Hadden Wrekin SC 2

58.50 544 H 14/01/18 Shropshire County Championships 2018 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

58.54 543 H 15/10/16 Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet Nottingham Wrekin SC 2

58.63 541 H 02/11/19 Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019 Nottingham Wrekin SC 2

58.66 540 H 07/11/15 Midland 2015 Short Course Championships Nottingham  2

58.81 536 F 15/10/16 Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet Nottingham Wrekin SC 2

58.91 533 H 25/02/17 Shropshire County Championships 2017 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

58.99 531 H 27/02/16 Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton  2

59.24 524 F 23/02/15 Shropshire County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Shrewsbury 2

59.36 521 H 14/07/18 Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

59.66 513 F 27/02/16 Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton  2

59.75 511 H 31/10/15 Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton  2

59.86 508 H 04/10/15 Derventio Excel 5th Short Course Open Metet Matlock  2

59.96 506 H 23/02/15 Shropshire County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Shrewsbury 2

1:00.00 504 H 13/07/19 Wolverhampton SC Summer Open Meet Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

1:01.27 474 H 02/02/20 Shropshire County Championships 2020 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

1:01.36 472 H 06/12/14 Midland Short Course Championships Rugby  2

1:02.08 455 F 15/02/14 Shropshire ASA County Championships Wolverhampton Shrewsbury 2

1:03.49 426 F 16/02/13 Shropshire County Championships Wolverhampton Shrewsbury 2

1:03.83 419 H 17/11/13 City of Hereford Open Meet Hereford Shrewsbury 3

1:04.76 401 H 18/11/12 City of Hereford SC Open Meet Hereford Shrewsbury 3
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1:04.76 401 H 18/11/12 City of Hereford SC Open Meet Hereford Shrewsbury 3

1:06.59 369  15/04/12 City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet Braunstone Shrewsbury 2

1:06.66 368 F 31/03/12 SASC Spring Open Meet Shrewsbury Shrewsbury 2

1:06.93 363 F 25/02/12 Shropshire County Championships Market Drayton Shrewsbury 2

1:07.24 358 H 25/03/12 Staffordshire Junior Invitation Meet Stoke on Trent Shrewsbury 2

1:08.15 344  15/04/12 City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet Braunstone Shrewsbury 2

1:11.15 302 H 20/11/11 City of Hereford Open Meet Hereford Shrewsbury 3
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57.36 577 F 02/02/20 Shropshire County Championships 2020 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

1:01.27 474 H 02/02/20 Shropshire County Championships 2020 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

58.63 541 H 02/11/19 Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019 Nottingham Wrekin SC 2

57.76 566 H 19/10/19 Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet Harvey Hadden Wrekin SC 2

1:00.00 504 H 13/07/19 Wolverhampton SC Summer Open Meet Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

57.32 579 H 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield Birm'ham Uni 2

56.01 620 F 03/11/18 Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018 Harvey Hadden Wrekin SC 2

57.02 588 H 03/11/18 Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018 Harvey Hadden Wrekin SC 2

59.36 521 H 14/07/18 Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

57.75 566 F 14/01/18 Shropshire County Championships 2018 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

58.50 544 H 14/01/18 Shropshire County Championships 2018 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

57.46 574 F 25/02/17 Shropshire County Championships 2017 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

58.91 533 H 25/02/17 Shropshire County Championships 2017 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

58.81 536 F 15/10/16 Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet Nottingham Wrekin SC 2

58.54 543 H 15/10/16 Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet Nottingham Wrekin SC 2

59.66 513 F 27/02/16 Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton  2

58.99 531 H 27/02/16 Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton  2

58.66 540 H 07/11/15 Midland 2015 Short Course Championships Nottingham  2

59.75 511 H 31/10/15 Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton  2

59.86 508 H 04/10/15 Derventio Excel 5th Short Course Open Metet Matlock  2

59.24 524 F 23/02/15 Shropshire County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Shrewsbury 2

59.96 506 H 23/02/15 Shropshire County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Shrewsbury 2

1:01.36 472 H 06/12/14 Midland Short Course Championships Rugby  2

1:02.08 455 F 15/02/14 Shropshire ASA County Championships Wolverhampton Shrewsbury 2

1:03.83 419 H 17/11/13 City of Hereford Open Meet Hereford Shrewsbury 3

1:03.49 426 F 16/02/13 Shropshire County Championships Wolverhampton Shrewsbury 2

1:04.76 401 H 18/11/12 City of Hereford SC Open Meet Hereford Shrewsbury 3

1:06.59 369  15/04/12 City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet Braunstone Shrewsbury 2

1:08.15 344  15/04/12 City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet Braunstone Shrewsbury 2

1:06.66 368 F 31/03/12 SASC Spring Open Meet Shrewsbury Shrewsbury 2

1:07.24 358 H 25/03/12 Staffordshire Junior Invitation Meet Stoke on Trent Shrewsbury 2

1:06.93 363 F 25/02/12 Shropshire County Championships Market Drayton Shrewsbury 2

1:11.15 302 H 20/11/11 City of Hereford Open Meet Hereford Shrewsbury 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


